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Easy Read – Disability Dialogue website  
 

 
 

 

Welcome to the Disability Dialogue. 

 
 

 

The Disability Dialogue is a group of people 

who come together to talk about things they 

care about and want to make better. 

 

 

The Disability Dialogue is a safe space for 

people to share their ideas. 

 
 

 

The Disability Dialogue is made of 

• People with disability 

• Their family members 

• Service providers 

• Other people who care about people 

with disability 
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People with disability are in charge of the 

Disability Dialogue.  

 
 

 

Important decisions about how to do things 

are made by people with disability. 

 

 

This is because people with disability are very 

good at knowing what does and does not 

work for them. 

 

 

 

This website will tell you more about what the 

Dialogue does. 
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The Disability Dialogue also does projects for 

people to join in.  

 

 

The Disability Dialogue has a project now 

called Disability Discovery. 

 

 

 

Disability Discovery is a survey asking 

people what supports they have or wish they 

had in their life. 

 

 

  

 

You can be a part of this survey too.  
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There is more information about how you can 

join in on this link 

https://disabilitydialogue.com.au/projects/disabi

lity-discovery-project/ 

 

 
 

 

If you want to know more about the Disability 

Dialogue you can click this link 

https://disabilitydialogue.com.au/.  

 

 

 

If you have any questions please send them to 

info@disabilitydialogue.com.au. 
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